

## YES, I will help elect Jennifer Kavouniaris for Fremont School Board 2022!

Enclosed is my contribution\* of:

\$1,000.00	\$100.00	Other
\$500.00	\$50.00	
\$250.00	\$25.00	

\* Contributions are not tax-deductible for income tax purposes. There are no contribution limits for Fremont School Board elections

Make checks payable to: The Parent's Choice to Elect Jennifer Kavouniaris for FUSD School BoardMail to:The Parent's Choice to Elect Jennifer Kavouniaris for FUSD School Board38664 Greenwich Cir.Fremont, CA 94536

Please provide all of the following information to comply with state law:

Name(s)		
Address		
City	State Zip	
Daytime Phone	Evening Phone	
E-Mail Address		
Occupation	Employer	

I would like to help:

□ Make phone calls

Display a yard sign

Help with need volunteer activities

Ask friends & neighbors to vote for Jen K

□ Walk neighborhoods to share about Jen K's platform

By signing below you give your permission to publish your name as a supporter of JENNIFER KAVOUNIARIS for Fremont School Board 2022 this November.

YES, I/we endorse JENNIFER KAVOUNIARIS for Fremont School Board 2022.

<u>X</u>\_\_\_\_\_

Paid for by Jennifer Kavouniaris for Fremont USD 2022, ID# 1450031 Jennifer Kavouniaris, 38664 Greenwich Cir, Fremont, CA 94536, Ph: (650) 400-9598 jenkforfremontusd@gmail.com